Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 4582.000
Angular baying bracket

State: 19/7/2025 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

TS 4582.000 - Angular baying bracket

The alternative to baying bracket TS 4582.500 and for individual interior installations.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

Assembly instruction

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 4582.000

The alternative to baying bracket 4582.500 and for individual interior
installations.

Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts

Captive nuts or threaded blocks are required for mounting on the
horizontal enclosure section

The snap-on nut is required for mounting on the vertical enclosure
section

Enclosure type: TS
4 pc(s).

0.852

0.938

73182900
4028177103412
EC002622
EC002622

27189263



