Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





TS 4582.000 Angular baying bracket

State: 19/7/2025 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)



TS 4582.000 - Angular baying bracket

The alternative to baying bracket TS 4582.500 and for individual interior installations.

Features

Model No.	TS 4582.000
Product description	The alternative to baying bracket 4582.500 and for individual interio installations.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Assembly instruction	Captive nuts or threaded blocks are required for mounting on the horizontal enclosure section The snap-on nut is required for mounting on the vertical enclosure section
To fit	Enclosure type: TS
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.852
Gross weight	0.938
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177103412
ETIM 9	EC002622
ETIM 8	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263

© Rittal 2025